Sliding T-Handle Head 3/4"

-
PRODUCT DETAILS
e 3/4" sliding T-handle head e Chrome plated bright finish
e Ball retaining system e Standards: DIN 3120, DIN 3122
e Chrome vanadium alloy steel
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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

L

135-43-1

3/4in

35 mm

20.5 mm

60 mm

235¢g
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